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May 10, 2008 General Municipal Election
(Eleccion General Municipal, Mayo 10, 2008)

County
(Condado)
Travis

Precinct No
(Numero de Precinto)

101
105
108
109
110

111
112

113

121

122

123

124

126

129

130

132

133

135

136

137

139

140

141

145

146
148

149

150

Location Name
(Nombre del Sttio)

Hornsby - Dunlap Elementary School
Manor ISO Administration Building
Copperfield Elementary School

Farmer Lane Elementary School
River Oaks Elementary School
Westview Middle School

Dessau Elementary School
Combined @ 1 12 Dessau Elementary School

LBJ High School
YMCA East Community Branch
Johnston High School
Carver Library

David Chapel Portable

Sims Elementary School

Memorial United Methodist Church

Pecan Springs Elementary School
Blanton Elementary School

Messiah Lutheran Church

Ridgetop Elementary School

Winters Building

Bernice Hart Elementary School

Dobie Middle School

Reagan High School

Combined @ 146 Lee Elementary

Lee Elementary School
Jester East

Reilly Elementary School

Brown Elementary School

Physical Address
(Direccion del Sitio)

13901 FM969
312 Murray Avenue
12135Thompkms Drive
1 806 Parmer Lane
12401 Scofield Farms Drive
1 805 Scofield Lane

1501 Dessau Ridge Lane
1501 Dessau Ridge Lane

7309 Lazy Creek Drive
5315 Ed Bluestem Boulevard
101 2 Arthur Stiles Road
1161 Angelina Street

2211 EastMLKJr Boulevard

1203Sprmgdale Road

6100Berkman Drive

3100 Rogge Lane
5408 Westminster Drive

5701 Cameron Road
5005 Caswell Avenue

701 West 51st Street

8301 Furness Drive

1200 East Rundberg Lane

7104 Berkman Drive

3308 Hampton St

3308 Hampton Road
201 East 21st Street, 2nd Floor

405 Denson Drive

505 West Anderson Lane

Austin
Manor
Austin

Austin
Austin
Austin

Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin
Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin



County
(Condado)

Precinct No
(Numero de Precinto)

151

152

153
154

156
160

161

163

164
203
205

207
208
210

211

213

214

215

216

218

220
224

225

227
228

231
235

236

237

238
239
240

241

Location Name
(Nombre del Sitio)

Wmn Elementary School

Maplewood Elementary School

Woodcliff Baptist Church

Bluebonnet Trail Elementary School

Virginia Brown Recreation Center
YMCA North Park Branch

Lamer High School

Cook Elementary School

Barnngton Elementary School

Combined @ 206 TCESD#2 Education Bldg
Camden Huntingdon Apartments

YMCA Northwest Branch

Triumphant Love Lutheran Church

O Henry Middle School

Walnut Creek Elementary School

Graham Elementary School

Bnyker Woods Elementary School
Wells Branch Community Center

Combined @ 215 Wells Branch Community Center

ACC Northndge Campus

Fire Station # 31

Timmerman Elementary School

Combined @ 217 Wells Branch MUD Rec Center

Spring Hill Elementary School
Pure Austin Fitness - NEW

Combined @ 271 Doss Elementary School

McCallum High School

Rosedale Elementary School

Highland Park Baptist Church

Murchison Middle School

Gullett Elementary School

Highland Park Elementary School

Brentwood Elementary School

Physical Address
(Direccion del Sitio)

3500 Susquehanna Lane

3808 Maplewood Avenue

11015 Dessau Road

11316 Farmhaven Road

7500 Blessing Avenue
9616 North Lamar Boulevard

1201 PaytonGin Road

1511 Cripple Creek Road

400 Cooper Drive
201 -B East Pecan Street
12349 Metric Boulevard

5807 McNeil Road

9508 Great Hills Trail

2610 West 10th Street

401 West Braker Lane

11211 Tom Adams Drive

3309 Kerbey Lane

2106Klattenhoff Drive

2106Klattenhoff Drive

11928 Stonehollow Drive

5507 FM 2222

700 West Pecan Street

3000 Shoreline Drive

600 South Heatherwilde Boulevard
4210 West Braker Lane

7005 Northledge Drive

5600 Sunshine Drive

21 17 West 49th Street

5206 Balcones Drive

3700 North Hills Drive

6310 Treadwell Boulevard

4900 Fairview Drive

6700 Arroyo Seco

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Pflugerville
Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Pflugerville

Austin

Pflugerville
Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin



County
(Condado)

Precinct No
(Numero de Precinto)

242

243

246
247

248

249

250

251

252
253
254

256

258

259

260

262

263

266

267

268

271

272

273

274
275

277
278
279
302

303
304
307
309

Location Name
(Nombre del Sitio)

Combined @ 235 McCallum High School

Lucy Read Pre-K Demonstration School

Hill Elementary School
Combined @ 271 Doss Elementary School

Burnet Middle School

St Matthew's Episcopal Church

Mathews Elementary School

Combined © O Henry Middle School

Pillow Elementary School
Combined @ 262 Anderson High School
Davis Elementary School

Casis Elementary School

McBee Elementary School

Summitt Elementary School

Austin Brethren Church

Anderson High School

United Christian Church

Senior Activity Center

Great Hills Baptist Church
Grant AME Worship Center

Doss Elementary School

Combined © 274 First English Lutheran Church

Trinity Lutheran Church

First English Lutheran Church
Baker Center School

Combined @ 266 Senior Activity Center
St Luke United Methodist Church
Combined @ 267 Great Hills Baptist Church
Bailey Middle School

Oak Hill Primitive Baptist Church
Kiker Elementary School
Rollmgwood Municipal Building
Kocurek Elementary School

Physical Address
(Direccion del Sitio)

5600 Sunshine Drive

2608 Richcreek Road

8601 Tallwood Drive

7005 Northledge Drive

8401 Hathaway Drive

81 34 Mesa Drive

906 West Lynn Street

2610 West 10th Street

3025 Crosscreek Drive
8403 Mesa Drive
5214Duval Road

2710 Exposition Boulevard

1001 West Braker Lane

12207 Bngadoon Lane

1800 PaytonGm Road

8403 Mesa Drive

3500 West Parmer Lane

2874 Shoal Crest Avenue

10500 Jollyville Road
1701 Kramer Lane

7005 Northledge Drive

3001 Whitis Avenue

1207 West 45th Street

3001 Whitis Avenue
3908 Avenue B {Enter off 39th
Street)

2874 Shoal Crest Avenue

1306 West Lynn Street
10500 Jollyville Road
4020 Lost Oasis Hollow

1 1 408 FM 1826
5913 LaCross Avenue
403 Nixon Drive
9800 Curlew Drive

Austin

Austin

Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin
Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin
Austin

Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin

Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin



County
(Condado)

Precinct No
(Numero de Precmto)

310
312

314

315

317

318
321

323

324

326

327
328
330

331

332
333
334

335

336

337
338

339
342

343

345

347
349

350

351
352

354

355

Location Name
(Nombre del Sitto)

Menchaca Elementary School

Travis County Sheriff's Office at Hudson Bend

St Christopher's Episcopal Church

Baranoff Elementary School

Eanes ISO Admin Building

Combined @ 364 Valley View Elementary
Jackie's Performing Arts School

Texas Oaks Baptist Church

Lake Pomte Elementary School

Laurel Mountain Elementary School

Fire Station # 33
Renaissance Retirement Center
Combined © 364 Valley View Elementary

Kathy Caraway Elementary School

Zilker Elementary School
Canyon Creek Elementary School

Pickfair Community Center

Canyon Vista Middle School

Combined @ 335 Canyon Vista Middle

Lakewood Homeowner's Association

Combined @ 364 Valley View Elementary

Oak Hill Elementary School

Barton Hills Elementary School

Alara Canyon Creek Apartments

Bridge Point Elementary School

Hill Country Middle School

ACC Pinnacle Campus

Cowan Elementary School

Patton Elementary School

Covmgton Middle School

Travis Country Office

Southwest Church of Christ

Physical Address
(Dtreccion de! Sitio)

12120Manchaca Road

3800 Hudson Bend Road

8724 Travis Hills Drive

12009 Buckingham Gate Road

601 Camp Craft Road

1201 South Capital of Texas
1 1 530 Manchaca Road

991 OBilbrook Place

11801 Sonoma Drive

10111 DK Ranch Road

9409 Blueqrass Drive
1 1 279 Taylor Draper Lane
1201 South Capital of Texas
Highway
1 1 104 Oak View Drive (Enter off
Carlwood)
1900Bluebonnet Lane

10210 Ember Glen Drive

10904 Pickfair Drive

8455 Spicewood Springs Road

8455 Spicewood Springs Road

7317 Lakewood Drive

1201 South Capita! of Texas

6101 Patton Ranch Road

2108 Barton Hills Drive

8225 FM 620 North (formerly Vistas)

6401 Cedar Street

1300 Walsh Tarlton Lane
7748 Highway 290 West

2817 Kentish Drive

6001 Westcreek Drive

3700 Convict Hill Road

4504 Travis Country Circle

8900 Manchaca Road

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin
Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin



County
(Condado)

Precinct No
(Numero de Precinto)

356

358
359

360

361

362

363

364

366

367
374

375

376

377

378

379

401

402

404

405

406
407

409

410

411

412

413

420

421

422

423
424

Location Name
(Nombre del Sitio)

Casey Elementary School

Boone Elementary School

Hudson Bend Middle School

Bowie High School

West Rural Community Center

Will Hampton Branch Public Library

Shepherd of the Hills Presbytanan Church

Valley View Elementary School

Mills Elementary School

Combined @ 304 Kiker Elementary School

Deer Creek Ranch Amenities Center

Volente Firehouse & City Hall

Sterner Ranch Elementary School

Combined © 337 Lakewood Homeowner's Assoc

River Place Elementary - NEW

Combined @ 376 Sterner Ranch Elementary School

Del Valle Administration ISO Building

Elroy Community Library

Pleasant Valley Baptist Church

Travis County Precinct 4 Road and Bridge Office

St Alban's Episcopal Church
South Rural Community Center

Galmdo Elementary School

Pleasant Hill Elementary School

Akms High School

Combined @ 454Joshn Elementary School

Combined © 406 St Alban's Episcopal Church

Pleasant Hill Apartments

Congress Avenue Baptist Church

Travis Heights Elementary School

Allison Elementary School
South Austin Recreation Center

Physical Address
(Direccion del Sitio)

9400 Texas Oaks Drive

8101 Croftwood Drive

1 5600 Lariat Trail

4103 West Slaughter Lane

8656 Highway 71 West

51 25 Convict Hill Road

5226 West William Cannon Drive

1201 South Capital of Texas
Highway

6200 Davis Lane

591 3 LaCross Avenue

2600 Quiet Moon Trail

1 5406 FM 2769

4001 Quinlan Park Road North

731 7 Lakewood Drive

6500 Sitio Del Rio Boulevard

4001 Quinlan Park Road North

5301 Ross Road

13512 FM 812

11224Thaxton Road

5412 Lockhart Highway 183 South

11819IH-35 South
351 8 South FM 973

3800 South 2nd Street

6405 Circle S Road

10701 South 1st Street

4500 Manchaca Road

11819IH-35South

2501 Anken Drive

1511 South Congress Avenue

2010 Alameda Drive

515 Vargas Road
11 00 Cumberland Road

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Volente

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Del Valle

Del Valle

Austin

Austin

Manchaca

Del Valle
Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Manchaca

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin



County
(Condado)

Hays

Williamson

Precinct No
(Numero de Precinto)

426
427
429

430

431
433

437

438
439

440

441

442

443

444

445
446
447

448

450
451

452

454

455

458

460

461

462

463

228

230

442
122

138

Location Name
(Nombre del Sitio)

Govalle Elementary School
Allan Elementary School

Dan Ruiz Branch Public Library

Combined @ 409 Galmdo Elementary School

Combined @ 429 Dan Ruiz Public Library
Travis High School
Becker Elementary School
Sanchez Elementary School
Cantu/Pan Am Recreation Center

Camden Briar Oaks Apartments
St John's Lutheran Church
Dawson Elementary School

Mendez Middle School
Austin City Hall

Travis County Courthouse
St Elmo Elementary School
Odom Elementary School
Langford Elementary School

Dove Springs Recreation Center
Bedichek Middle School

Houston Elementary School

Joslm Elementary School
Cunningham Elementary School

Mockingbird Post Office

ACC South Austin Campus

Ann Richards School

Austin Travis County MHMR
Williams Elementary School

Combined @ 41 1 Akms High School
Combined @ 302 Bailey Middle School
Combined @ 302 Bailey Middle School
Round Rock High School
Bluebonnet Elementary School

Physical Address
(Direccion del Sitio)

3601 Govalle Avenue
4900 Gonzales Street

1600 Grove Boulevard

3800 South 2nd Street

1600 Grove Boulevard
1211 East Oltorf Street
906 West Milton Street
73 San Marcos Street
21 00 East 3rd Street

3209 IH-35 South
409 West Ben White Boulevard
3001 South 1st Street

5106 Village Square Drive
301 West 2nd Street, 1 st Floor

1000 Guadalupe Street, 1st Floor
600 West St Elmo Road
1010 Turtle Creek Boulevard
2206 Blue Meadow Drive

5801 Amez Drive
6800 Bill Hughes Road

5409 Ponciana Drive

4500 Manchaca Road
2200 Berkeley Avenue

7310 Manchaca Road
1820 Stassney Lane
2206 Prather Lane (formerly Porter
Middle School)
1700 South Lamar Boulevard, Suite
500 Mairo Street

10701 South 1st Street
4020 Lost Oasis Hollow

4020 Lost Oasis Hollow
300 N Lake Creek Dr

1010Chisholm Valley Dr

Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin
Austin

Austin
Austin
Austin

Austin
Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin

Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin
Austin

Austin
Austin

Austin
Austin

Austin
Round Rock
Round Rock



County
(Condado)

Precinct No
(Numero de Prectnto)

146
147

152

162
185

186
189
204

216

217

218

239

266

274

275

331

*

Location Name
(Nombre del Sitto)

Pond Springs Elementary School

Forest North Elementary School
Forest North Elementary School

Jollyville Elementary School
Pond Springs Elementary School

Merrill Gardens at Round Rock
Cedar Park Library
Cedar Park Library
Faubion Elementary School

Noel Gnsham Middle School

Noel Gnsham Middle School

Noel Gnsham Middle School

Faubion Elementary School

Noel Gnsham Middle School

Noel Gnsham Middle School

Merrill Gardens at Round Rock

Physical Address
(Direccion del Sitio)

7825 Elk Horn Mountain Tr

13414 Broadmeade Ave
1 341 4 Broadmeade Ave
6720 Corpus Christ)
7825 Elk Horn Mountain Tr

8005 Cornerwood Dr
550 Discovery Blvd

550 Discovery Blvd
1209 Cypress Creek Rd

10805 School House Ln

10805 School House Ln

10805 School House Ln

1209 Cypress Creek Rd

10805 School House Ln

10805 School House Ln

8005 Cornerwood Dr

Austin

Austin
Austin

Austin
Austin

Austin
Cedar Park
Cedar Park

Cedar Park

Austin

Austin

Austin

Cedar Park

Austin

Austin

Austin


