Late Backup

Exhibit A (Adjunto A)

May 10, 2008 General Municipal Election (Elección General Municipal, Mayo 10, 2008)

County	Precinct No	Location Name	Physical Address	S
Condado)	(Número de Precinto)	(Nombre del Sitio)	(Dirección del Siti	o)
Γravis	101	Hornsby - Dunlap Elementary School	13901 FM 969	Austin
	105	Manor ISD Administration Building	312 Murray Avenue	Manor
	108	Copperfield Elementary School	12135 Thompkins Drive	Austin
	109	Parmer Lane Elementary School	1806 Parmer Lane	Austin
	110	River Oaks Elementary School	12401 Scofield Farms Drive	Austin
	111	Westview Middle School	1805 Scofield Lane	Austin
	112	Dessau Elementary School	1501 Dessau Ridge Lane	Austin
	113	Combined @ 112 Dessau Elementary School	1501 Dessau Ridge Lane	Austin
	121	LBJ High School	7309 Lazy Creek Drive	Austin
	122	YMCA East Community Branch	5315 Ed Bluestein Boulevard	Austin
	123	Johnston High School	1012 Arthur Stiles Road	Austin
	124	Carver Library	1161 Angelina Street	Austin
	126	David Chapel Portable	2211 East MLK Jr Boulevard	Austin
	129	Sims Elementary School	1203 Springdale Road	Austin
	130	Memorial United Methodist Church	6100 Berkman Drive	Austin
	132	Pecan Springs Elementary School	3100 Rogge Lane	Austin
	133	Blanton Elementary School	5408 Westminster Drive	Austin
	135	Messiah Lutheran Church	5701 Cameron Road	Austin
	136	Ridgetop Elementary School	5005 Caswell Avenue	Austin
	137	Winters Building	701 West 51st Street	Austin
	139	Bernice Hart Elementary School	8301 Furness Drive	Austin
	140	Dobie Middle School	1200 East Rundberg Lane	Austin
	141	Reagan High School	7104 Berkman Drive	Austın
	145	Combined @ 146 Lee Elementary	3308 Hampton St	Austin
	146	Lee Elementary School	3308 Hampton Road	Austın
	148	Jester East	201 East 21st Street, 2nd Floor	Austin
	149	Reilly Elementary School	405 Denson Drive	Austin
	150	Brown Elementary School	505 West Anderson Lane	Austin

County (Condado)	Precinct No (Número de Precinto)	Location Name (Nombre del Sitio)	Physical Address (Dirección del Sitio)	
(Condado)	151	Winn Elementary School	3500 Susquehanna Lane	Austin
	152	Maplewood Elementary School	3808 Maplewood Avenue	Austin
	153	Woodcliff Baptist Church	11015 Dessau Road	Austin
	154	Bluebonnet Trail Elementary School	11316 Farmhaven Road	Austin
	156	Virginia Brown Recreation Center	7500 Blessing Avenue	Austin
	160	YMCA North Park Branch	9616 North Lamar Boulevard	Austin
	161	Lanier High School	1201 Payton Gin Road	Austin
	163	Cook Elementary School	1511 Cripple Creek Road	Austin
	164	Barrington Elementary School	400 Cooper Drive	Austin
	203	Combined @ 206 TCESD#2 Education Bldg	201-B East Pecan Street	Pflugerville
	205	Camden Huntingdon Apartments	12349 Metric Boulevard	Austin
	207	YMCA Northwest Branch	5807 McNeil Road	Austin
	208	Triumphant Love Lutheran Church	9508 Great Hills Trail	Austin
	210	O Henry Middle School	2610 West 10th Street	Austin
	211	Walnut Creek Elementary School	401 West Braker Lane	Austin
	213	Graham Elementary School	11211 Tom Adams Drive	Austin
	214	Bryker Woods Elementary School	3309 Kerbey Lane	Austin
	215	Wells Branch Community Center	2106 Klattenhoff Drive	Austin
	216	Combined @ 215 Wells Branch Community Center	2106 Klattenhoff Drive	Austin
	218	ACC Northridge Campus	11928 Stonehollow Drive	Austin
<u></u>	220	Fire Station # 31	5507 FM 2222	Austin
	224	Timmerman Elementary School	700 West Pecan Street	Pflugerville
	225	Combined @ 217 Wells Branch MUD Rec Center	3000 Shoreline Drive	Austin
	227	Spring Hill Elementary School	600 South Heatherwilde Boulevard	Pflugerville
	228	Pure Austin Fitness - NEW	4210 West Braker Lane	Austin
	231	Combined @ 271 Doss Elementary School	7005 Northledge Drive	Austın
	235	McCallum High School	5600 Sunshine Drive	Austin
	236	Rosedale Elementary School	2117 West 49th Street	Austın
	237	Highland Park Baptist Church	5206 Balcones Drive	Austin
	238	Murchison Middle School	3700 North Hills Drive	Austin
	239	Gullett Elementary School	6310 Treadwell Boulevard	Austin
	240	Highland Park Elementary School	4900 Fairview Drive	Austin
	241	Brentwood Elementary School	6700 Arroyo Seco	Austin

County (Condado)	Precinct No (Número de Precinto)	Location Name (Nombre del Sitio)	Physical Addres (Dirección del Sit	
100110440)	242	Combined @ 235 McCallum High School	5600 Sunshine Drive	Austin
	243	Lucy Read Pre-K Demonstration School	2608 Richcreek Road	Austin
	246	Hill Elementary School	8601 Tallwood Drive	Austin
	247	Combined @ 271 Doss Elementary School	7005 Northledge Drive	Austin
	248	Burnet Middle School	8401 Hathaway Drive	Austin
	249	St Matthew's Episcopal Church	8134 Mesa Drive	Austın
	250	Mathews Elementary School	906 West Lynn Street	Austin
	251	Combined @ O Henry Middle School	2610 West 10th Street	Austin
	252	Pillow Elementary School	3025 Crosscreek Drive	Austin
	253	Combined @ 262 Anderson High School	8403 Mesa Drive	Austın
	254	Davis Elementary School	5214 Duval Road	Austin
	256	Casis Elementary School	2710 Exposition Boulevard	Austin
	258	McBee Elementary School	1001 West Braker Lane	Austin
	259	Summitt Elementary School	12207 Brigadoon Lane	Austin
	260	Austin Brethren Church	1800 Payton Gin Road	Austin
	262	Anderson High School	8403 Mesa Drive	Austin
·	263	United Christian Church	3500 West Parmer Lane	Austin
	266	Senior Activity Center	2874 Shoal Crest Avenue	Austin
	267	Great Hills Baptist Church	10500 Jollyville Road	Austin
·	268	Grant AME Worship Center	1701 Kramer Lane	Austin
	271	Doss Elementary School	7005 Northledge Drive	Austin
	272	Combined @ 274 First English Lutheran Church	3001 Whitis Avenue	Austin
	273	Trinity Lutheran Church	1207 West 45th Street	Austin
	274	First English Lutheran Church	3001 Whitis Avenue	Austin
	275	Baker Center School	3908 Avenue B (Enter off 39th Street)	Austin
	277	Combined @ 266 Senior Activity Center	2874 Shoal Crest Avenue	Austin
	278	St Luke United Methodist Church	1306 West Lynn Street	Austin
	279	Combined @ 267 Great Hills Baptist Church	10500 Jollyville Road	Austin
	302	Bailey Middle School	4020 Lost Oasis Hollow	Austin
	303	Oak Hill Primitive Baptist Church	11408 FM 1826	Austin
	304	Kıker Elementary School	5913 LaCross Avenue	Austin
	307	Rollingwood Municipal Building	403 Nixon Drive	Austin
	309	Kocurek Elementary School	9800 Curlew Drive	Austin

County (Condado)	Precinct No (Número de Precinto)	Location Name (Nombre del Sitio)	Physical Address (Dirección del Sitio)	
	310	Menchaca Elementary School	12120 Manchaca Road	Austin
, <u></u>	312	Travis County Sheriff's Office at Hudson Bend	3800 Hudson Bend Road	Austin
	314	St Christopher's Episcopal Church	8724 Travis Hills Drive	Austin
	315	Baranoff Elementary School	12009 Buckingham Gate Road	Austin
	317	Eanes ISD Admin Building	601 Camp Craft Road	Austin
	318	Combined @ 364 Valley View Elementary	1201 South Capital of Texas	Austin
	321	Jackie's Performing Arts School	11530 Manchaca Road	Austin
	323	Texas Oaks Baptist Church	9910 Bilbrook Place	Austin
	324	Lake Pointe Elementary School	11801 Sonoma Drive	Austin
	326	Laurel Mountain Elementary School	10111 DK Ranch Road	Austin
	327	Fire Station # 33	9409 Bluegrass Drive	Austin
	328	Renaissance Retirement Center	11279 Taylor Draper Lane	Austin
	330	Combined @ 364 Valley View Elementary	1201 South Capital of Texas Highway	Austin
	331	Kathy Caraway Elementary School	11104 Oak View Drive (Enter off Carlwood)	Austin
	332	Zılker Elementary School	1900 Bluebonnet Lane	Austin
	333	Canyon Creek Elementary School	10210 Ember Glen Drive	Austın
	334	Pickfair Community Center	10904 Pickfair Drive	Austin
	335	Canyon Vista Middle School	8455 Spicewood Springs Road	Austin
	336	Combined @ 335 Canyon Vista Middle	8455 Spicewood Springs Road	Austın
	337	Lakewood Homeowner's Association	7317 Lakewood Drive	Austin
	338	Combined @ 364 Valley View Elementary	1201 South Capital of Texas	Austin
	339	Oak Hill Elementary School	6101 Patton Ranch Road	Austın
	342	Barton Hills Elementary School	2108 Barton Hills Drive	Austin
	343	Alara Canyon Creek Apartments	8225 FM 620 North (formerly Vistas)	Austin
	345	Bridge Point Elementary School	6401 Cedar Street	Austin
	347	Hill Country Middle School	1300 Walsh Tarlton Lane	Austin
	349	ACC Pinnacle Campus	7748 Highway 290 West	Austın
	350	Cowan Elementary School	2817 Kentish Drive	Austin
	351	Patton Elementary School	6001 Westcreek Drive	Austin
	352	Covington Middle School	3700 Convict Hill Road	Austin
	354	Travis Country Office	4504 Travis Country Circle	Austin
	355	Southwest Church of Christ	8900 Manchaca Road	Austin

•

1.

County (Condado)	Precinct No (Número de Precinto)	Location Name (Nombre del Sitio)	Physical Address (Dirección del Sitio)	<u>- </u>
(00/1000)	356	Casey Elementary School	9400 Texas Oaks Drive	Austin
	358	Boone Elementary School	8101 Croftwood Drive	Austin
<u> </u>	359	Hudson Bend Middle School	15600 Lariat Trail	Austin
	360	Bowie High School	4103 West Slaughter Lane	Austin
	361	West Rural Community Center	8656 Highway 71 West	Austin
	362	Will Hampton Branch Public Library	5125 Convict Hill Road	Austin
	363	Shepherd of the Hills Presbytarian Church	5226 West William Cannon Drive	Austin
	364	Valley View Elementary School	1201 South Capital of Texas Highway	Austin
	366	Mills Elementary School	6200 Davis Lane	Austin
	367	Combined @ 304 Kiker Elementary School	5913 LaCross Avenue	Austin
	374	Deer Creek Ranch Amenities Center	2600 Quiet Moon Trail	Austin
	375	Volente Firehouse & City Hall	15406 FM 2769	Volente
	376	Steiner Ranch Elementary School	4001 Quinlan Park Road North	Austin
	377	Combined @ 337 Lakewood Homeowner's Assoc	7317 Lakewood Drive	Austin
	378	River Place Elementary - NEW	6500 Sitio Del Rio Boulevard	Austın
	379	Combined @ 376 Steiner Ranch Elementary School	4001 Quinlan Park Road North	Austin
	401	Del Valle Administration ISD Building	5301 Ross Road	Del Valle
	402	Elroy Community Library	13512 FM 812	Del Valle
	404	Pleasant Valley Baptist Church	11224 Thaxton Road	Austin
	405	Travis County Precinct 4 Road and Bridge Office	5412 Lockhart Highway 183 South	Austin
	406	St Alban's Episcopal Church	11819 IH-35 South	Manchaca
	407	South Rural Community Center	3518 South FM 973	Del Valle
	409	Galindo Elementary School	3800 South 2nd Street	Austın
-	410	Pleasant Hill Elementary School	6405 Circle S Road	Austin
	411	Akıns High School	10701 South 1st Street	Austin
	412	Combined @ 454 Joslin Elementary School	4500 Manchaca Road	Austin
	413	Combined @ 406 St Alban's Episcopal Church	11819 IH-35 South	Manchaca
	420	Pleasant Hill Apartments	2501 Anken Drive	Austin
	421	Congress Avenue Baptist Church	1511 South Congress Avenue	Austin
	422	Travis Heights Elementary School	2010 Alameda Drive	Austin
	423	Allison Elementary School	515 Vargas Road	Austin
	424	South Austin Recreation Center	1100 Cumberland Road	Austin

County (Condado)	Precinct No (Número de Precinto)	Location Name (Nombre del Sitio)	Physical Address (Dirección del Sitio)	
(Condado)	426	Govalle Elementary School	3601 Govalle Avenue	Austin
	427	Allan Elementary School	4900 Gonzales Street	Austin
	429	Dan Ruiz Branch Public Library	1600 Grove Boulevard	Austin
	430	Combined @ 409 Galindo Elementary School	3800 South 2nd Street	Austin
<u></u>	431	Combined @ 429 Dan Ruiz Public Library	1600 Grove Boulevard	Austin
	433	Travis High School	1211 East Oltorf Street	Austin
	437	Becker Elementary School	906 West Milton Street	Austin
	438	Sanchez Elementary School	73 San Marcos Street	Austin
	439	Cantu/Pan Am Recreation Center	2100 East 3rd Street	Austin
	440	Camden Briar Oaks Apartments	3209 IH-35 South	Austin
	441	St John's Lutheran Church	409 West Ben White Boulevard	Austin
	442	Dawson Elementary School	3001 South 1st Street	Austin
	443	Mendez Middle School	5106 Village Square Drive	Austin
	444	Austin City Hall	301 West 2nd Street, 1 st Floor	Austin
<u> </u>	445	Travis County Courthouse	1000 Guadalupe Street, 1st Floor	Austin
	446	St Elmo Elementary School	600 West St Elmo Road	Austin
	447	Odom Elementary School	1010 Turtle Creek Boulevard	Austin
	448	Langford Elementary School	2206 Blue Meadow Drive	Austin
	450	Dove Springs Recreation Center	5801 Ainez Drive	Austin
	451	Bedichek Middle School	6800 Bill Hughes Road	Austin
	452	Houston Elementary School	5409 Ponciana Drive	Austin
	454	Joslin Elementary School	4500 Manchaca Road	Austın
	455	Cunningham Elementary School	2200 Berkeley Avenue	Austin
	458	Mockingbird Post Office	7310 Manchaca Road	Austin
	460	ACC South Austin Campus	1820 Stassney Lane	Austin
	461	Ann Richards School	2206 Prather Lane (formerly Porter Middle School)	Austin
	462	Austin Travis County MHMR	1700 South Lamar Boulevard, Suite	Austin
	463	Williams Elementary School	500 Mairo Street	Austin
Hays	228	Combined @ 411 Akins High School	10701 South 1st Street	Austin
	230	Combined @ 302 Bailey Middle School	4020 Lost Oasis Hollow	Austin
	442	Combined @ 302 Bailey Middle School	4020 Lost Oasis Hollow	Austin
Williamson	122	Round Rock High School	300 N Lake Creek Dr	Round Rock
	138	Bluebonnet Elementary School	1010 Chisholm Valley Dr	Round Rock

County (Condado)	Precinct No (Número de Precinto)	Location Name (Nombre del Sitio)	Physical Addre (Dirección del S	
(Condado)	146	Pond Springs Elementary School	7825 Elk Horn Mountain Tr	Austin
	147	Forest North Elementary School	13414 Broadmeade Ave	Austin
	152	Forest North Elementary School	13414 Broadmeade Ave	Austin
	162	Jollyville Elementary School	6720 Corpus Christi	Austin
	185	Pond Springs Elementary School	7825 Elk Horn Mountain Tr	Austin
	186	Merrill Gardens at Round Rock	8005 Cornerwood Dr	Austin
	189	Cedar Park Library	550 Discovery Blvd	Cedar Park
	204	Cedar Park Library	550 Discovery Blvd	Cedar Park
	216	Faubion Elementary School	1209 Cypress Creek Rd	Cedar Park
	217	Noel Grisham Middle School	10805 School House Ln	Austin
	218	Noel Grisham Middle School	10805 School House Ln	Austin
	239	Noel Grisham Middle School	10805 School House Ln	Austin
	266	Faubion Elementary School	1209 Cypress Creek Rd	Cedar Park
	274	Noel Grisham Middle School	10805 School House Ln	Austin
	275	Noel Grisham Middle School	10805 School House Ln	Austin
	331	Merrill Gardens at Round Rock	8005 Cornerwood Dr	Austin
		<u> </u>		
			* -	
				
**************************************		<u> </u>		
·· <u>·····</u> ····				